

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COURT RECEIVER'S REPORT NO.323 OF 2008

IN

SUIT NO.3940 OF 2002

M/s.D.Vasantrai & Co. .. Plaintiffs.  
Versus  
Jayantilal M. Jain .. Defendant.

Ms.Yasmin E. Tawaria i/b.D.A.Barot for plaintiffs.  
Mr.R.D.Dave i/b.N.N.Vaishnawa & Co. for defendants.

CORAM : R.Y. GANOO, J.  
DATE : 14th October, 2008.

P.C. :-

1. Learned Advocate for the plaintiffs Mrs.Tawaria states that she is aggrieved by the stand which is taken by the Court Receiver in the entire matter. She wants to move the Court for appropriate reliefs.

2. In view of this, no action can be taken on this report which is filed by the Court Receiver. Plaintiffs to file such proceedings within 15 days from today, otherwise, the Court Receiver is free to move this Court for appropriate reliefs.

(R.Y. GANOO,J.)