

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.3940 OF 2002

D. Vasantrai and Co. ... Plaintiff
versus
Jayantilal M. Jain and Anr. ... Defendants

Mr. Agnel Caineiro with Ms. Vaibhav Shah i/by M/s. Mulla and Mulla and Craigie Blunt and Caroe, for Plaintiff.
Mr. Rahul Raut i/by M/s. N.N.Vaishnawa and Co., for Defendants.

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 15th APRIL, 2016

P.C.:

1. The Defendants are granted liberty to take inspection of documents filed in Court by the Advocate for the Plaintiff within a period of one week from today. The Defendants to file their Affidavit of Documents and compilation of documents also within one week from today. Stand over to 22-04-2016.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)