

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.3940 OF 2002

D. VASANTRAI AND COMPANY)...PLAINTIFF

V/s.

JAYANTILAL M. JAIN AND ANOTHER)...DEFENDANTS

WITH

COURT RECEIVER EXECUTION NO.3940 OF 2002

IN

SUIT NO.3940 OF 2002

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 132 OF 2010

IN

SUIT NO.3940 OF 2002

Mr.Agnel Carneiro a/w. Mr.Vipul Bilve and Mr.Tushar Cooper i/by Mulla & Mulla and Craigie Blunt & Caroe, Advocate for the Plaintiff.
Mr.Satyavan N. Vaishnav a/w. Ms.Nupur Mukherjee i/by M/s.M.N.Vaishnawa & Co., Advocate for the Defendants.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 13th MARCH 2026

PC. :

1. At the joint request of the learned Counsel appearing in the matter, list for marking of Plaintiff's documents on **23rd April 2026**.
2. Let the Plaintiff's witness remain present in Court on the next date.

ARTI
VILAS
KHATATE

Digitally signed
by ARTI VILAS
KHATATE
Date:
2026.03.16
11:59:52 +0530

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

avk

1/1